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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 09/03/2021 4:00 pm TBD HS Football with Evanston @  HS Stadium HS Stadium
Sat 09/04/2021 9:00 am TBD MS Football Jamboree HS Stadium
Thu 09/09/2021 4:00 pm TBD HS Volleyball with Big Piney HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Thu 09/09/2021 4:30 pm TBD MS Football with Pinedale HS Stadium
Fri 09/10/2021 4:00 pm TBD HS Football with Lovell HS Stadium
Mon 09/13/2021 4:30 pm 7:00 pm HS JV-Football with Cokeville HS Stadium
Tue 09/14/2021 4:00 pm TBD MS Volleyball with Lyman HS Gym

MS Gym
Sat 09/18/2021 12:00 pm TBD HS JV/V VB with Kemmerer HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Kemmerer High School

Wed 09/22/2021 4:00 pm TBD MS Football with Kemmerer HS Stadium
Thu 09/23/2021 8:15 am 11:00 am 4th - 8th Grade Picture Day Mountain View K-8
Sat 09/25/2021 10:00 am TBD MS Volleyball with Rich County & Cokeville Mountain View High School
Thu 09/30/2021 4:00 pm TBD MS Volleyball with DMS/EMS/Manila HS Gym

K-8 Gym
Thu 09/30/2021 4:30 pm TBD MS Football with Lyman HS Stadium
Fri 10/01/2021 4:00 pm TBD HS Volleyball with Lyman HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Sat 10/02/2021 1:00 pm TBD HS Football with Pinedale - Homecoming HS Stadium
Mon 10/04/2021 4:30 pm 5:30 pm HS JV-Football Home vs. Lyman HS Stadium
Mon 10/11/2021 4:30 pm 5:30 pm HS JV-Football with Evanston HS Stadium
Fri 10/15/2021 3:00 pm TBD HS Football with Thermopolis - Senior Night HS Stadium
Fri 10/15/2021 4:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Volleyball with Pinedale - Senior Night HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Sat 11/13/2021 10:00 am TBD MVMS Wrestling Tournament @ HS Gyms HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
K-8 Gym

Thu 11/18/2021 4:00 pm TBD MS GBB with EMS & DMS "A ONLY" Lyman High School
K-8 Gym
HS Gym

Mon 11/22/2021 TBD TBD 1st Practice HS Basketball HS Practice Gym
HS Gym

Thu 12/02/2021 4:00 pm TBD MS Girls Basketball with Lyman HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Sat 12/04/2021 10:00 am TBD MS Girls Basketball with Manila & Star Valley HS Gym
HS Practice Gym
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Thu 12/09/2021 4:00 pm TBD JV and Varsity BB Bridger Valley Tournament @

MV & Lyman
Lyman High School
HS Gym
MS Gym

Fri 12/10/2021 9:30 am TBD JV and Varsity BB Bridger Valley Tournament @
MV & Lyman

Lyman High School
HS Gym
MS Gym

Sat 12/11/2021 8:00 am TBD JV and Varsity BB Bridger Valley Tournament @
MV & Lyman

Lyman High School
HS Gym
MS Gym

Wed 12/15/2021 4:00 pm TBD 9th Grade Basketball with Lyman HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Tue 01/04/2022 6:00 pm TBD 9th Grade BB with Green River HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Tue 01/11/2022 5:30 pm TBD 9th Grade BB with Big Piney HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Wed 01/12/2022 5:00 pm TBD HS Wrestling Dual with Rock Springs HS Gym
HS Wrestling Room

Sat 01/15/2022 1:00 pm TBD JV/Varsity Basketball with Rawlins HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Thu 01/20/2022 4:00 pm TBD MS Boys Basketball with Lyman HS Gym
MS Gym

Sat 01/22/2022 8:00 am 12:30 pm MS BB with Kemmerer & Big Piney HS Gym
Sat 01/22/2022 2:30 pm TBD HS JV/V Basketball with Pinedale HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Wed 01/26/2022 5:00 pm TBD HS Wrestling with Cokeville - Senior Night HS Gym

HS Wrestling Room
Thu 01/27/2022 6:00 pm TBD 9th Grade BB with Randolph-Rich County HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Tue 02/01/2022 6:00 pm TBD 9th Grade BB with Kemmerer HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Fri 02/04/2022 4:00 pm TBD JV/V  Basketball with Big Piney - Basketball for the

Brave
HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Sat 02/05/2022 10:00 am TBD MS Boys Basketball with Cokeville & Randolph HS Practice Gym
HS Gym

Tue 02/08/2022 6:00 pm TBD 9th Grade BB with Evanston HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Fri 02/11/2022 4:00 pm TBD JV/V Basketball with Kemmerer - Little Miss Cheer HS Gym
HS Practice Gym
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Sat 02/12/2022 10:00 am TBD MS Boys Basketball with Manila & Star Valley HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
Wed 02/16/2022 4:00 pm TBD MS Boys Basketball with DMS/EMS "A ONLY" HS Practice Gym

MS Gym
Thu 02/17/2022 7:00 pm TBD HS Wrestling Regionals @ Lander HS Practice Gym

HS Wrestling Room
Fri 02/18/2022 10:00 am TBD HS Wrestling Regionals @ Lander HS Practice Gym

HS Wrestling Room
Thu 02/24/2022 4:00 pm TBD JV/V Basketball with Lyman HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Fri 04/01/2022 3:00 pm TBD HS Soccer with Powell Green Space
Sat 04/02/2022 10:00 am TBD HS Soccer with Cody Green Space
Thu 04/14/2022 3:00 pm TBD HS Soccer with Lyman Green Space
Wed 04/20/2022 6:00 pm 7:00 pm PEAP Social HS Auditorium

HS Practice Gym
Sat 04/23/2022 10:00 am 1:00 pm HS Soccer with Worland Green Space
Tue 05/03/2022 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Volleyball Open Gym@ HS Main Gym HS Gym
Thu 05/05/2022 3:30 pm TBD HS Track Jeff Hereford Invite- Mountain View Mountain View High School

HS Stadium
Wed 05/11/2022 12:00 pm 2:45 pm MS Choir Rehearsals @ MVHS Mountain View K-8

HS Auditorium
Fri 05/13/2022 3:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Soccer with Lander Green Space
Sat 05/14/2022 11:00 am TBD HS Soccer with Pinedale Green Space
Wed 05/18/2022 6:00 pm 7:00 pm WAX MUSEUM K-8 Gym

K-8 Cafeteria
Mon 05/23/2022 3:45 pm 5:45 pm Spring Football Camp @ HS Stadium HS Stadium
Mon 05/23/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Volleyball Camp HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
K-8 Gym

Tue 05/24/2022 12:00 pm 3:00 pm History Fair Mountain View K-8
Tue 05/24/2022 3:45 pm 5:45 pm Spring Football Camp @ HS Stadium HS Stadium
Tue 05/24/2022 3:45 pm 5:45 pm MS Volleyball Camp HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
K-8 Gym

Wed 05/25/2022 3:45 pm 5:45 pm Spring Football Camp @ HS Stadium HS Stadium
Wed 05/25/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Volleyball Camp HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
K-8 Gym
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Thu 05/26/2022 3:45 pm 5:45 pm Spring Football Camp @ HS Stadium HS Stadium
Thu 05/26/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Volleyball Camp HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
K-8 Gym

Tue 05/31/2022 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Volleyball Open Gym@ HS Main Gym HS Gym


